CARLOSALBERTGROMERO

Competing
Season Club inthe
ACT

2024 No
2023 CABO No
2022 CABO No
2021 CABO No
2020 CABO No
2019 CABO Yes
2018 No
2017 No
2016 No
2015 No
2014 No
2013 No
2012 No
2011 CABO No
2010 PUEBLA No
2009 CABO No
2008 CABO No

CARLOS
ALBERTO
ROMERO
VITURRO
Bornin: BOIRO
08-03-1993
Times_..
Condition on Times Clubs
boat
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed 2 8
Formed
Not own
Formed
Formed

CRCABO DACRUZ

CR
CABO
DA
CRUZ

Clubs Number Best Worst

100

substitute classification pointsof flags time  time

19:41,50 21:58,00



