CARLOS ALBERTO ROMERO VITURRO

CRCABO DA CRUZ

CR CABO DA CRUZ

Born in: BOIRO 08-03-1993

Season	Club	Competing in the ACT	Condition	Times on boat	Times substitute	Clubs classification	Clubs Number points of flags		Worst time
2024		No							
2023	CABO	No	Formed						
2022	CABO	No	Formed						
2021	CABO	No	Formed						
2020	CABO	No	Formed						
2019	CABO	Yes	Formed	1	2	8	100	19:41,50	21:58,00
2018		No							
2017		No							
2016		No							
2015		No							
2014		No							
2013		No							
2012		No							
2011	CABO	No	Formed						
2010	PUEBLA	No	Not own						
2009	CABO	No	Formed						
2008	CABO	No	Formed						